
Flows to increase August 22  for biennial Hoopa Boat Dance Ceremony

NOTICE
Friday, August 22, 2025
Friday, August 22
Saturday, August 23

550
750
750

1750
2300
2100
1600
1000
800

Date
River

Release
(cfs)

12pm
4pm

all day
8am

12pm
8pm
12pm
12pm
8pm

Time

Monday, August 25
Monday, August 25
Monday, August 25
Tuesday, August 26
Wednesday, August 27
Wednesday, August 27

500 8amSaturday, August 30
450 12pmSaturday, August 30


