MOTICE

Flows to increase August 22 for biennial Hoopa Boat Dance Ceremony

Date	River Release (cfs)	Time
Friday, August 22, 2025	550	12pm
Friday, August 22	750	4pm
Saturday, August 23	750	all day
Monday, August 25	1750	8am
Monday, August 25	2300	12pm
Monday, August 25	2100	8pm
Tuesday, August 26	1600	12pm
Wednesday, August 27	1000	12pm
Wednesday, August 27	800	8pm
Saturday, August 30	500	8am
Saturday, August 30	450	12pm